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	The 27th Annual Lunar New Year Celebration

Bridging Generations and Cultures for Progress
Hosted by the Filipino American Association of Chicago
January 23, 2010 ~ Hyatt Regency O’Hare



COMMITTEE MEMBER SIGN-UP

The 2010 Asian American Coalition Lunar Dinner is scheduled for January 23, 2010 at the Hyatt O’Hare.  This year’s Coalition dinner is being hosted by the Filipino American Community.  The Committees have already been hard at work but could always use more volunteers.  Your willingness to help serve and get involved will truly make this year’s dinner event a success.  You can sign up by completing the form below and sending to your committee chair with a copy to me.
Name: _______________________________________________ Phone: _____________________________

Email: ___________________________________________________________________________________

Organization/Business: _____________________________________________________________________

YES, I would like to support the Asian American Coalition Lunar Dinner by volunteering for the following committee.  Please check preferred committee(s) and e-mail your sign-up to the committee chairs.
	___ Program
___ Sponsorship
___ Program Book/Advertisements
___ Communications/Media

___ Public Relations/Outreach

___ VIP/Reception

___ Political Forum
___ Decoration

___ Exhibits

___ Documentations/AudioVisual/Sound System
___ Volunteer
___ Hospitality
___ Tickets

Copy of all sign-ups to aaustriaco@austriacolaw.com

	Co-chairs:Maricar Crost - maricarmadridcrost@yahoo.com 
           Hon. Israel Desierto - Izzy.Desierto@gmail.com
Co-chairs: Jessica O’Brien- jarongobrien@sbcglobal.net
                 Mehpara Suleman- suleme@yahoo.com
Co-chairs: Dr.Jerome Austriaco - draustriaco@comcast.net
                 Dr. Mylene Hilo – edmydmd@aol.com
Chair:  Rose Tibayan-rose.tibayan@yahoo.com
Co-chairs:Vivika Vergara- vivika.vergara@walgreens.com
                 Rowena Vergara – Rowena.vergara@gmail.com
Co-chairs: Dennis Mondero- dmondero@ameritech.net
               LawrenceBenito- Lawrence.benito@sbcglobal.net
Co-chairs: Rene Abella- reneabella@aol.com
                  Tuyet Le- tuyet@aaichicago.org
Chair:  Millisa  Vasich - MillisaVasich@hotmail.com
Co-chairs: Larry Crost – larrycrostart@yahoo.com
                 Aleli Scerba – a.scerba@comcast.net
Chair:  Dennis Cruz – thecruzzer@sbcglobal.net
Co-chairs:  Christine Chan- christinelacbain@yahoo.com
                  Ann Limjoco – Limjoco74@aol.com
Chair:  Vicky Sylvano – vickysilvano1@yahoo.com
Co-chairs:  Mae Espina- maeespina@mac.com
                  Michael Chu –mchu@brinkshofer.com
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	Asian American Coalition of Chicago

c/o Austriaco & Associates, Ltd. 105 W. Adams, 38th floor, Chicago, IL 60603

P312.288.8285 F312.205.0370  e-mail: info09@aacchicago.org
www.aacchicago.org   
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